

## DIVERSE PIESE SCHIMB

I.D.: 99591686

---

Data publicarii	03.07.24	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.037,65 RON - 2.037,65 RON

---

Descriere: ULEI HEXOL H46-20L=BUC4\*201,6807=806,72 ULEI KROSS HLP46  
20L=BUC3\*281,5126=844,54 DISC TAIERE INOX 230\*2 BOSCH  
2608600228=BUC6\*10,9244=65,55 DISC SLEFUIRE METAL 125\*6  
BOSCH=BUC4\*8,8235=35,29 DISC EVANTAI PM G 40/125 BOSCH  
2608603716=BUC6\*8,2353=49,41 SURUB CAP TORBANT M8\*100  
DIN603=BUC40\*1,5126=60,5 SURUB CAP TORBANT M8\*80 DIN603=BUC10\*1,3445=13,45  
NITURI POP 5\*16 EVO 50BUC 648023=SET4\*5,4622=21,85 DILUANT NITRO 0.9L  
DIVVOS=BUC4\*13,8655=55,46 PIULITA M8 AUTOBLOC G8=BUC50\*0,3782=18,91 SAIBA PLATA  
M8 DIN9021 LATA=BUC50\*0,2605=13,03 ELECTROZI RUTILICI 3.25\*350 EVO 2.5KG  
678408=BUC1\*26,0504=26,05 ELECTROZI RUTILICI 2.5\*350 EVO 2.5KG  
678407=BUC1\*26,8908=26,89

---